
Lloyd Preparatory School 2025–2026 Tuition & Fee Structure 

Grades 6–12 | Elite Micro-Schooling with CADENCE 6™ Learning Framework,  

15:30 Harmony™ Model, and 80/20 Virtual Framework 

 

Annual Tuition 

GRADE 

LEVEL 

ANNUAL 

TUITION 

MONTHLY (10 

PAYMENTS) 

PROGRAM FEATURES 

GRADES 

6–8 

$15,500 $1,550 Personalized instruction, small-group Learning Labs, 

and CADENCE 6™ support 

GRADES 

9–12 

$16,800 $1,680 Includes FLVS/AP management, College & Career 

Prep, and CADENCE 6™ project-based rotation 

 

Enrollment & Administrative Fees 

FEE TYPE AMOUNT DESCRIPTION 

NEW STUDENT APPLICATION 

FEE 

$175 Non-refundable 

ANNUAL REGISTRATION FEE $500 Secures a seat in the 15:30 Harmony™ Model 

TECHNOLOGY & DIGITAL 

RESOURCES FEE 

$850 Includes Chromebooks, licensed software, cloud 

platforms, and access to CADENCE 6™ content 

ADMINISTRATIVE & ACADEMIC 

SERVICES FEE 

$300 Records, transcripts, assessments, and FLVS facilitation 

 

Optional Academic Enhancements 

SERVICE FEE 

SUMMER FLVS SUPERVISION $275 

COLLEGE ACCESS SUITE (GRADES 9–12) $450 

CADENC 6™ FRIDAY STUDIOS $425/semester 

PRIVATE ACADEMIC COACHING (IF NEEDED) Custom Quote 

 

 

 



Discounts & Scholarship Opportunities 

Name Benefit Eligibility 

Legacy Family Discount 10% off sibling tuition Same household 

Early Payment Discount 5% off total Paid in full by August 1 

Founder's Equity Award Up to $2,500 Based on financial need 

Scholar of Promise Award $2,500–$5,000 Based on academic achievement or leadership 

 


